Vidovdanski Kup 2019
Krusevac, 22-6-2019

Event 17
22-Jun-19 - 14:36

Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
1.

Napredak 1

MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03
MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02
Dubocica 1

DJEKIC, Pavle 06
MILENKOVIC, Milos 05
Rasina 1

KRSTIC, Lazar 02
VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05
Leotar, TB 1

JOVANOVIC, Veljko 03
CERANIC, Milos 05

Harkanyi Didksport Egyesilet 1

Sveti Nikola 1

NIKOLIC, Vuk 08
MITIC, Bogdan 10
Nis 2005 1

PENIC, Andrija 08
MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd 1

Napredak
JANKOVIC, Luka
VANIC, Lazar

Dubocica
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
MITROVIC, Aleksa

Rasina
DZOPALIC, David
TRIPKOVIC, Lazar

Leotar, TB
GRGUREVIC, Vladimir
RATKOVIC, Luka

Harkanyi Diaksport Egyesuelet

Sveti Nikola
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar

Nis 2005
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
BOGOJEVIC, Marko

Srpski plivacki klub, Beograd
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Time

1:46.35

2:02.25

2:02.46

2:03.81

2:04.98

2:17.26

2:20.08

2:30.94

Pts
507

334

332

321

312

236

222

177

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

22-Jun-19 16:11 - Page 1



